
Men's Elite Nike Mambu Baddu 15:44:55 1995    196 
Men's Open Nike Mambu Baddu 15:56:54 1994    191 
Men's Submasters Running With Woodie 17:26:38 1994    191 
Men's Masters Reebok Road Kill California 17:57:05 2001    195 
Men's Supermasters Aging Heroes 20:37:08 2001    195 
Men’s Champion Master 
Corporate Men's Open 

Marin Super Seniors 
Bowerman AC  

22:33:50 
16:58:30 

2015    200 
2008    197 

Women’s Elite 
Women's Open 

Nike Women’s Elite 
Nike Elite Women 

18:49:54 
18:49:54 

1996    196 
1996    196 

Women's Submasters Baba Yaga 21:32:07 2004    197 
Women's Masters Baba Yaga 23:14:10 2010    197 
Women's Supermasters Hot Shoes Returns 24:21:02 2001    195 
Women’s Champion Masters 
Corporate Women's Open 

Artemis 
BAC Women 

31:21:31 
22:21:06 

2016    200 
2012    200 

Mixed Open Lost Boys 18:34:39 2021    197 
Mixed Submasters Slug Hunters 20:00:45 2011    200 
Mixed Masters Pace Setter Master Beaters  19:56:21 2002    196 
Mixed Supermasters Pace Setter Gray Hounds 21:33:43 2000    195 
Mixed Champion Masters 
Corporate Mixed Open 

What The F Digestion  
Nike Tarahumara 

28:23:54 
19:17:08 

2016    200 
2010    197  

category team name   finish time     year   miles

HOOD TO COAST RELAY RECORDS



 

Men's  The High Fibres 19:28:53 2001     

Men's Masters  RWNW - In Your Pace   18:31:06 2000     

Men's Supermasters  RWNW - Older than Dirt! 20:53:06 2010     

Women's Supermasters  I'm With Stupid  24:57:44 2008     

Women’s Submasters 

Women’s Champion Masters 
 

Soleful Strutters 
Street Walkers 

 

25:40:40 
26:30:21 

 

2018     

2018     
2000     

Mixed Supermasters Beware-A- Sierra’s Slver Streak 22:11:40 2010    
 

Mixed Champion Masters
 

Corporate Men's  
Antiques Roadshow

 

Trekking Tekkies  

23:33:12
 

23:33:05 

 

2010      

Corporate Women's 
 

Sole Phenomenon
 

25:46:55
 

2010     
 

Corporate Mixed 
 

Flav R Pac's Finest
 

26:07:49
 

2010     
 

category team name   finish time       year   miles
125
125
127
127
125
125
125
127
125
127
127
127

2010      

Racewalk WestMixed 19:02:00

PORTLAND TO COAST WALKING 
RELAY RECORDS



Boys Open Boys from the Hood 12:28:53    2001     125 
Girls Open  Girls Gone Wild  16:14:34    2005     127 
Mixed Boys Girls Open  Eugene Flash  14:23:36    2007     127 
Men's Open Los Labos 16:01:30    2021     130 
Women’s Open      Hot Tamales              21:16:31    2021     130 
Mixed Open                Henry Family Run Club  18:37:00         130 2021

category team name  finish time     year     miles

PORTLAND TO COAST CHALLENGE
RELAY RECORDS


