## HOOD TO COAST RELAY RECORDS

CATEGORY	TEAM NAME	FINISH TIME	YEAR	MILES
Men's Elite	Nike Mambu Baddu	15:44:55	1995	196
Men's Open	Nike Mambu Baddu	15:56:54	1994	191
Men's Submasters	Running With Woodie	17:26:38	1994	191
Men's Masters	Reebok Road Kill California	17:57:05	2001	195
Men's Supermasters	Aging Heroes	20:37:08	2001	195
Men's Champion Master Corporate Men's Open	Marin Super Seniors Bowerman AC	22:33:50 16:58:30	2015 2008	200 197
Women's Elite Women's Open	Nike Women's Elite Nike Elite Women	18:49:54 18:49:54	1996 1996	196 196
Women's Submasters	Baba Yaga	21:32:07	2004	197
Women's Masters	Baba Yaga	23:14:10	2010	197
Women's Supermasters	Hot Shoes Returns	24:21:02	2001	195
Women's Champion Masters	Artemis	31:21:31	2016	200
Corporate Women's Open	BAC Women	22:21:06	2012	200
Mixed Open	Lost Boys	18:34:39	2021	197
Mixed Submasters	Slug Hunters	20:00:45	2011	200
Mixed Masters	Pace Setter Master Beaters	19:56:21	2002	196
Mixed Supermasters	Pace Setter Gray Hounds	21:33:43	2000	195
Mixed Champion Masters	What The F Digestion	28:23:54	2016	200
Corporate Mixed Open	Nike Tarahumara	19:17:08	2010	197

## PORTLAND TO COAST WALKING

## PRRELAY RECORDS T RELAY

CATEGORY	TEAM NAME	FINISH TIME	YEAR	MILES
Men's	The High Fibres	19:28:53	2001	125
Men's Masters	RWNW - In Your Pace	18:31:06	2000	125
Men's Supermasters	RWNW - Older than Dirt!	20:53:06	_2010_	kn127
Women's Supermasters	I'm With Stupid	24:57:44	A 2008	s 127
Women's Submasters	Soleful Strutters	25:40:40	2018	125
Women's Champion Masters	Street Walkers	26:30:21	2018	125
Mixed	Racewalk West	19:02:00	2000	125
Mixed Supermasters	Beware-A- Sierra's Slver Streak	22:11:40	2010	127
Mixed Champion Masters	Antiques Roadshow	23:33:12	2010	125
Corporate Men's	Trekking Tekkies	23:33:05	2010	127
Corporate Women's	Sole Phenomenon	25:46:55	2010	127
Corporate Mixed	Flav R Pac's Finest	26:07:49	2010	127



## PORTLAND TO COAST CHALLENGE RELAY RECORDS

CATEGORY	TEAM NAME	FINISH TIME	YEAR	MILES
			1	
Boys Open	Boys from the Hood	12:28:53	2001	125
Girls Open	Girls Gone Wild	16:14:34	2005	127
Mixed Boys Girls Open	Eugene Flash	14:23:36	2007	127
Men's Open	Los Labos	16:01:30	2021	130
Women's Open	Hot Tamales	21:16:31	2021	130
Mixed Open	Henry Family Run Club	18:37:00	2021	130